�
LARGE SIZE
NUMERIC
DIGITAL DISPLAYS
DN1, DN2, and DN3 types
USER’S MANUAL
�
�

***  Concerns DN1
13
Example of order
Code DN  1  7  R  Y  1  21  24  3  00  8 means:
	 DN 	 - Large size numeric digital display
	 1 	 - digit height = 100 mm
	 7 	 - quantities are displayed in two rows of 3 digits (table 2)
	 R 	 - colour of the first display field
	 Y 	 - colour of the second display field
	 1 	 - to be fixed on a wall
	 21 	 - °C unit (table 3)
	 24 	 - % H2O unit (table 3)
	 3 	 -  with a temperature and humidity transducer (table 4)
	 00 	 - standard version
	 8 	 -  without an extra quality inspection certificate
NOTE:
When ordering, one must contact and establish with the Export Dept the display way,  the choice
of devices and measuring ranges displayed on the display.
14
Tablica 2
Code
num-
ber
Kind
of display Number
of digits
Display
overall dimensions [mm] Assembly dimensions [mm]
1 2 digits
2x
3 digits
2 rows
a = 415	 a = 560	 a = 820	 c = 220	 c = 320	 c = 450
b = 77	 b = 77	 b = 100	 d = 50	 d = 75	 d = 80
h = 160	 h = 264	 h = 370	 L = 250	 L = 350	 L = 450
a = 415	 a = 560	 a = 820	 c = 220	 c = 320	 c = 450
b = 77	 b = 77	 b = 100	 d = 50	 d = 75	 d = 80
h = 160	 h = 264	 h = 370	 L = 250	 L = 350	 L = 450
a = 593	 a = 810	 a = 1200	 c = 320	 c =  430	 c = 850
b = 77	 b = 77	 b = 100	 d = 50	 d = 75	 d = 80
h = 160	 h = 264	 h = 370	 L = 420	 L = 480	 L = 710
a = 593	 a = 810	 a = 1200	 c = 320	 c = 430	 c = 850
b = 77	 b = 77	 b = 100	 d = 50	 d = 75	 d = 80
h = 160	 h = 264	 h = 370	 L = 420	 L = 480	 L = 710
a = 593	 a = 810	 a = 1200	 c = 320	 c = 430	 c = 850
b = 77	 b = 77	 b = 100	 d = 50	 d = 75	 d = 80
h = 160	 h = 264	 h = 370	 L = 420	 L = 480	 L = 710
a = 593	 a = 810	 a = 1200	 c = 320	 c = 430	 c = 850
b = 77	 b = 77	 b = 100	 d = 50	 d = 75	 d = 80
h = 160	 h = 264	 h = 370	 L = 420	 L = 480	 L = 710
a = 415	 a = 560	 a = 820	 c = 220	 c = 320	 c = 450
b = 77	 b = 77	 b = 100	 d = 50	 d = 75	 d = 80
h = 270	 h = 478	 h = 680	 L = 250	 L = 350	 L = 450
3 digits
4 digits
5 digits
2 x
2 digits
clock
2
DN1	 DN2	 DN3	 DN1	 DN2	 DN3
3
4